

St. Catherine Labouré School

3846 Redondo Beach Boulevard. Torrance, CA 90504

(310) 324-8732

Tuition and Fees 2024-2025

ANNUAL FEE (non-refundable) -Due once a year per student

\$385 per student for Transitional Kindergarten, Kindergarten, and 1st – 8th.

TUITION-Collection of tuition is handled by **Blackbaud Tuition Management**. The tuition is a yearly fee that can be paid monthly for **10 months**, August thru May. Due the 1st of the month and late after the 10th

Registered Catholic Rate (Those families who support
St. Catherine Labouré Church through Faith Direct or
weekly envelope contributions).

1 Student	\$520.00	per month
2 Students	\$940.00	per month
3 Students	\$1,270.00	per month

Non-Registered Catholic Rate or Non-Catholic Rate

1 Student	\$630.00	per month
2 Students	\$1,125.00	per month
3 Students	\$1,525.00	per month

MANDATORY FUNDRAISERS - All students are responsible for the following fundraisers at these **minimum**, **mandatory levels**.

SCRIP \$350 - Generate a \$350 profit yearly from Scrip purchases or donate \$350 per family.

Annual Raffle \$100 - in ticket sales or donate \$100 per student.

Fun Run \$150 – Fun Run Walk- per student

OTHER FEES

Technology Fee	\$100 - per student	This fee is divided into two \$50 payments, paid once in September and once in March.
Volunteer Fee	\$350 -per family	This fee is paid in August. All families submit the fee their 1st year. If families meet the minimum 25 hours of volunteer service each school year, the submitted fee rolls over to the following year.

Late Tuition Fee \$40 If tuition is not paid by due date (by Blackbaud)

Returned Check Fee \$20

8th Grade Graduation Fee \$100 8th grade only. Payable in December.